Ver. 1912-1
 WR8
  19 x 15,5 x 15,4
Contact Data
   Contact Arrangement
   Contact Material
Max. Switching Voltage
   Contact Resistance

70
360
Ordering Information
Specification
   Creepage / Clearance Distance
Over Voltage Category
Initial Dielectric Strength
II
Tracking Index CTI 175V min for P material; CTI 250V min. for standard material;
   Min. 2,6mm / Min. 2,6mm
between open contacts 750Vrms, 50/60Hz for 1 min
   between contact and coil 1500Vrms, 50/60Hz for 1 min
Material Group of Insulation Parts IIIa
Impulse withstand voltage between contact and coil 2,5kV (1.2 x 50 μs)
RoHS compliant
E90631 40048247
 WR8  E S100 24
1 5432
1. Type:
2. Contact configuration:
3. Contact material:
4. Coil voltage:
 WR8
 100 = 1NO (1 form A)
 001 = 1CO (1 form C)
 E = Ag alloy
 5 = 5VDC; 6 = 6VDC;
 9 = 9VDC; 12 = 12VDC;
 24 = 24VDC;
5. Protection:
6. Material:
7. Special code:
 Nil = Flux tight
 S = Sealed washable
Nil = CTI ≥ 250
P = CTI ≥ 175
XXXX = Letters and / or
 number for special
 customer design
1 form C (CO) or 1 form A (1NO)
Ag alloy (Cd free)
9
100
XXXX
7
12
1600
Max.75%
of nominal voltage
(Initial)
Min.5%
of nominal voltage
(Initial)
Max.130%
of nominal voltage
(Initial)
Machinery electrical facilities
Sugar cube relay with universal terminal footprint
Max. ambient temperature 105°C
UL insulation system: class F
Accordance with IEC60335-1 Ed. 5
10A switching capacity
P
6
NF FORWARD WR8
All specifications subject to change. Consult NF FORWARD for latest specifications: www.nfforward.com
Specification (continued)